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Zimska Kola Ljubljanske regije  - 3. Kolo
Ljubljana, 8.3.2022

11. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
11.6.2022 - 10:55
Točk: FINA 2022

rezultat točke

Odprto

1. Čadež Tanej 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:35.19 375
100m: 1:16.15 200m: 1:19.04

2. Potnik Matic 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:38.32 353
100m: 1:18.00 200m: 1:20.32

3. Gregorič Jakob 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:38.83 349
100m: 1:17.71 200m: 1:21.12

4. Hudovornik Erik 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:39.34 346
100m: 1:17.46 200m: 1:21.88

5. Miklič Jan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:42.28 328
100m: 1:19.65 200m: 1:22.63

6. Krdžalić Maj 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:43.19 322
100m: 1:19.61 200m: 1:23.58

7. Kovačič Jurij 2007 PK Ljubljana 2:43.50 320
100m: 1:18.49 200m: 1:25.01

8. Peršin Blaž 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:44.66 314
100m: 1:21.41 200m: 1:23.25

9. Vilfan Kožuh Lev 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:49.86 286
100m: 1:26.48 200m: 1:23.38

10. Šmid Oskar 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:03.57 226
100m: 1:30.76 200m: 1:32.81

11. Andželevski Ostoj 2010 PK Ljubljana 3:03.64 226
100m: 1:31.51 200m: 1:32.13

12. Kocjan Jakob 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:10.58 202
100m: 1:37.21 200m: 1:33.37

13. Volk Žiga 2009 PK Ljubljana 3:12.91 195
100m: 1:35.79 200m: 1:37.12

14. Grm Valter 2011 PK Ljubljana 3:18.84 178
100m: 1:38.05 200m: 1:40.79

15. Razinger Lenart 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:24.81 163
100m: 1:39.84 200m: 1:44.97

DSQ Matijević Teodor 2009 PK Ljubljana 3:27.66
SW 6.4 -

100m: 1:41.40 200m: 1:46.26

DSQ Nzotam Ožbej Douala 2011 PK Ljubljana 3:41.34
SW 6.4 -

100m: 1:48.89 200m: 1:52.45
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Ml.dečki

1. Andželevski Ostoj 2010 PK Ljubljana 3:03.64 226
100m: 1:31.51 200m: 1:32.13

2. Kocjan Jakob 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:10.58 202
100m: 1:37.21 200m: 1:33.37

3. Grm Valter 2011 PK Ljubljana 3:18.84 178
100m: 1:38.05 200m: 1:40.79

4. Razinger Lenart 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:24.81 163
100m: 1:39.84 200m: 1:44.97

DSQ Nzotam Ožbej Douala 2011 PK Ljubljana 3:41.34
SW 6.4 -

100m: 1:48.89 200m: 1:52.45

Dečki

1. Čadež Tanej 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:35.19 375
100m: 1:16.15 200m: 1:19.04

2. Potnik Matic 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:38.32 353
100m: 1:18.00 200m: 1:20.32

3. Miklič Jan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:42.28 328
100m: 1:19.65 200m: 1:22.63

4. Krdžalić Maj 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:43.19 322
100m: 1:19.61 200m: 1:23.58

5. Peršin Blaž 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:44.66 314
100m: 1:21.41 200m: 1:23.25

6. Vilfan Kožuh Lev 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:49.86 286
100m: 1:26.48 200m: 1:23.38

7. Šmid Oskar 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:03.57 226
100m: 1:30.76 200m: 1:32.81

8. Volk Žiga 2009 PK Ljubljana 3:12.91 195
100m: 1:35.79 200m: 1:37.12

DSQ Matijević Teodor 2009 PK Ljubljana 3:27.66
SW 6.4 -

100m: 1:41.40 200m: 1:46.26

Kadeti

1. Gregorič Jakob 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:38.83 349
100m: 1:17.71 200m: 1:21.12

2. Hudovornik Erik 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:39.34 346
100m: 1:17.46 200m: 1:21.88

3. Kovačič Jurij 2007 PK Ljubljana 2:43.50 320
100m: 1:18.49 200m: 1:25.01
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